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CLIENT INFORMATION

/= Full Name - Playing Age =\ Height
Killian Garvan 41-49 —/  5ft 11ins

Eye Colour z\ Hair Length
Green/Grey ~— Short

/> Hair Colour - Nationality ~— Complexion
Brown Irish ' Medium

~~ Native Accent - Languages Spoken
Soft Dublin English, Some French, Some Irish

~— Accents
ki} Dublin Inner City, Cockney English, Northern English, American, Southern English, Scottish, Northern Irish, Australian

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/6050-4502-4176




BIO

My name is Killian Garvan. I am a fully trained actor from Dublin who is open to all genres, but I have a natural affinity
with comedy.

SKILLS

Provisional Driving Licence
Skiing

Basic Martial Arts

Comedy Acting

Bass Guitar

Screenwriting

QUALIFICATIONS

+ Degree in Time Based New Media from the Surrey Institute of Art and Design University College
+ BA Degree and Postgraduate in business from Dublin Business School
+ Won an award in Screenwriting from the Waterford Film Festival 2010

AWARDS

+ Killian Won an award for Screenwriting by the Waterford Film Festival.




TITLE

The Shotcaller
The Call - Short
Scrap - Short
Don't Quit - Short
An Chlann

Colin The Pantomime
Horse - Short

Landlords Gone Bad -
Feature Film

The Siege Of Bothar
Anam - Short

Nowhere - Short
Venus Erotica (Short)
The Grey Area - Short

Guth Na Farraige
(Short)

Crimes and Confessions
Bloodline Detectives
Evidence Of Evil

Evidence Of Evil

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Ian
Dad
Teacher
Suicidal Man
Barman

Producer
Boyfriend

Policeman

Hitman
Art Collector
Policeman

Suicidal Man

Police Detective
Police Detective
Murder Victim

Killer

FILM
COMPANY

Queens University
Trinity College
000 Productions
Festus Ehimetalor

Bloomsday Films

Trinity College
CB Media

Triskellion Films

Pulse College
Kino Datsche
Carlow L.T.

Reach for the Stars
Media

RTE
Peninsula Television

Peninsula Television

Peninsula Television

DIRECTOR

Marc Graham
Alannah Jennings

Jamie O'Rourke

Dominic Gilday
Trinity College

Cynthia Baloula, Gerard
Daly

Marcus Maher

Robert D. Egan
Anais Moon
Philip Nash

Rob Stephens

John Downes
Suzie Keegan
Derek Dillon

Charlotte
Blennerhassett

YEAR

2024
2022
2021
2019
2023

2019

2018

2018

2017
2017
2016

2016

2021
2020
2019

2018




TITLE

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR
CORPORATE

ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR

YEAR






