

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Killian Garvan





CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Killian Garvan

Playing Age

Height 5ft 11ins

Frame Broad

Eye Colour Green/Grey

Hair Length Short

Hair Colour Brown Nationality
Irish

Complexion Medium

- Native Accent
 Soft Dublin
- English, Some French, Some Irish
- Accents
 Dublin Inner City, Cockney English, Northern English, American, Southern English, Scottish, Northern Irish, Australian

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/6050-4502-4176

BIO

My name is Killian Garvan. I am a fully trained actor from Dublin who is open to all genres, but I have a natural affinity with comedy.

SKILLS

- **Provisional Driving Licence**
- Skiing Basic Martial Arts
- Comedy Acting
- Bass Guitar
- Screenwriting

UALIFICATIONS

- Degree in Time Based New Media from the Surrey Institute of Art and Design University College BA Degree and Postgraduate in business from Dublin Business School
- Won an award in Screenwriting from the Waterford Film Festival 2010

AWARDS

Killian Won an award for Screenwriting by the Waterford Film Festival.

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Shotcaller	Ian	Queens University	Marc Graham	2024
The Call - Short	Dad	Trinity College	Alannah Jennings	2022
Scrap - Short	Teacher	000 Productions	Jamie O'Rourke	2021
Don't Quit - Short	Suicidal Man	Festus Ehimetalor		2019
An Chlann	Barman	Bloomsday Films	Dominic Gilday	2023
Colin The Pantomime Horse - Short	Producer	Trinity College	Trinity College	2019
Landlords Gone Bad - Feature Film	Boyfriend	CB Media	Cynthia Baloula, Gerard Daly	2018
The Siege Of Bothar Anam - Short	Policeman	Triskellion Films	Marcus Maher	2018
Nowhere - Short	Hitman	Pulse College	Robert D. Egan	2017
Venus Erotica (Short)	Art Collector	Kino Datsche	Anais Moon	2017
The Grey Area - Short	Policeman	Carlow I.T.	Philip Nash	2016
Guth Na Farraige (Short)	Suicidal Man	Reach for the Stars Media	Rob Stephens	2016
Crimes and Confessions	Police Detective	RTE	John Downes	2021
Bloodline Detectives	Police Detective	Peninsula Television	Suzie Keegan	2020
Evidence Of Evil	Murder Victim	Peninsula Television	Derek Dillon	2019
Evidence Of Evil	Killer	Peninsula Television	Charlotte Blennerhassett	2018

DOLE COMPANY VEAD

CORPORATE							
TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR			